
NR Hafiz Adzha

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 99 94 95 98 95 95 576 31 GOLD

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 97 94 90 97 95 92 565 24 SILVER

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 96 97 94 94 98 71 550 12 BRONZE

4 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 98 91 97 98 90 569 10

5 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 94 95 84 96 90 89 548 6 8

6 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 97 98 83 94 99 83 554 6 7

7 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 96 89 86 97 92 85 545

8 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 98 88 88 91 89 74 528

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 87 85 81 93 90 88 524

10 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 91 89 71 95 92 85 523

11 Md. Sani Mohd. Ghazali ATM 94 82 75 91 85 78 505

12 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 91 86 62 88 90 87 504

13 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 83 83 87 86 72 503

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 88 89 79 95 90 59 500

15 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 89 65 64 97 92 85 492

16 Mohd. Suhairol Md. Suyot ATM 89 87 61 91 82 82 492

17 Mohd. Nazri Abdullah ATM 89 84 55 96 91 74 489

18 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 93 86 77 91 82 57 486

19 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 86 93 71 86 69 78 483

20 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 85 70 80 77 86 68 466

21 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 83 80 59 80 78 78 458

22 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 78 73 63 73 75 455

23 Sahbani Sam ATM 84 68 55 87 81 48 423

24 Samsur Bahrin Sudin ATM 81 68 58 93 65 53 418

25 Nazrol Hashim ATM 80 86 35 58 71 46 376

26 Safaridzuan Sakuan ATM 76 63 45 85 64 14 347

27 Ku Mohd. Amin Ku Ahmad ATM 71 63 47 76 56 23 336

28 Redzuan Razali ATM 40 59 19 50 61 20 249

BIL

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012
Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

13th April 2012

585

Official Result

24.09.2010

REMTOTAL

PERAK Subang 

ASSN.
STAGE 1 STAGE 2

NAME FINAL S-OFF

33 PERAK Subang 16.12.2011



Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 98 91 97 98 90 569

Khalel Abdullah ATM 96 97 94 94 98 71 550

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 96 89 86 97 92 85 545

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 97 98 83 94 99 83 554

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 98 88 88 91 89 74 528

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 78 73 63 73 75 455

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 87 85 81 93 90 88 524

Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 91 86 62 88 90 87 504

Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 89 65 64 97 92 85 492

NR

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - TEAM

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

REM

1690

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012

SILVER

25.04.2008

STAGE 1

ASSN. TOTALBIL

1537

NAME

1

3 1520

2

STAGE 2

1664 GOLD

PERAK Subang

13th April 2012



NR Hafiz Adzha

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 99 94 95 98 95 95 576 19x 1

2 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 98 91 97 98 90 569 16x 2

3 Hafiz Adzha Perak 97 94 90 97 95 92 565 16x 3

4 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 97 98 83 94 99 83 554 9x 4

5 Khalel Abdullah ATM 96 97 94 94 98 71 550 15x 5

6 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 94 95 84 96 90 89 548 9x 6

7 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 96 89 86 97 92 85 545 9x

8 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 98 88 88 91 89 74 528 9x

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 87 85 81 93 90 88 524 3x

10 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 91 89 71 95 92 85 523 6x

11 Md. Sani Mohd. Ghazali ATM 94 82 75 91 85 78 505 3x

12 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 91 86 62 88 90 87 504 8x

13 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 83 83 87 86 72 503 5x

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 88 89 79 95 90 59 500 3x

15 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 89 65 64 97 92 85 492 9x

16 Mohd. Suhairol Md. Suyot ATM 89 87 61 91 82 82 492 5x

17 Mohd. Nazri Abdullah ATM 89 84 55 96 91 74 489 7x

18 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 93 86 77 91 82 57 486 3x

19 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 86 93 71 86 69 78 483 2x

20 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 85 70 80 77 86 68 466 2x

21 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 83 80 59 80 78 78 458 6x

22 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 78 73 63 73 75 455 2x

23 Sahbani Sam ATM 84 68 55 87 81 48 423 2x

24 Samsur Bahrin Sudin ATM 81 68 58 93 65 53 418 1x

25 Nazrol Hashim ATM 80 86 35 58 71 46 376 1x

26 Safaridzuan Sakuan ATM 76 63 45 85 64 14 347 0x

27 Ku Mohd. Amin Ku Ahmad ATM 71 63 47 76 56 23 336 2x

28 Redzuan Razali ATM 40 59 19 50 61 20 249 1x

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

STAGE 2
ASSN.

STAGE 1

784.8

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Qualification Result

02.04.2010

REM

PERAK

24.09.2010

BIL NAME

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012

585

TOTAL X10

Subang 

13th April 2012

Subang PERAK


